
 Wasabi crunch

Truffle ponzu dipping sauce

Coconut ice cream and plantain crumble
Freeze-dried raspberries
Mango sorbet and honeycomb

Japanese ice cream balls,
Passion fruit, coconut and chocolate

TUNA TATAKI 
SALMON TARTARE
VEGETABLE GYOZA
CHICKEN KATSU SLIDER

SELECTION OF MOCHI
MATCHA PANNA COTTA 
WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND TOFU MOUSSE 
RAISIN SCONES

SKINNY FRIES
JAPANESE RICE
PANKO KING OYSTER MUSHROOMS

PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO
MATCHA PANNA COTTA
WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND
TOFU MOUSSE
SELECTION OF MOCHI 

J A P A N E S E - I N S P I R E D
A F T E R N O O N  T E A

£44.00 per person

Tuesday - Saturday from 12.00pm - 6.00pm

Lemon kewpie mayonnaise
Tosazu dressing
                                                                 Peanut and coconut sauce

SLIDERS 
Aged wagyu beef
Chicken katsu
Salmon teriyaki

Panko king oyster mushrooms and buttered wasabi ponzu
Steamed Japanese rice, spring onions and
sweet pickled ginger
Steamed Japanese rice, spring onions and
sweet pickled ginger

Served with Japanese steamed rice, shredded white cabbage, and pickled ginger

Chicken
Shrimp
Pumpkin

Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce
Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce
Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce

KATSU CURRY

CHILLI SQUID
CRISPY SOFT-SHELL CRAB
TEMPURA  TENDER STEM BROCCOLI AVOCADO & LOTUS ROOT

CHICKEN  
VEGETABLE 
VEGETABLE (GF)

CHAR-GRILLED SIRLOIN
SALMON TERIYAKI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

£9.00
£8.00
£8.00

£14.00
£14.00
£9.00

£18.00
£19.00
£13.00

£36.00    
£26.00 

£19.50 

£18.00

£5.50
£5.50
£10.00

£7.50
£7.50
£8.50 

£8.50

To learn more
about joining our
community scan
our QR code.

F R I E D

S I D E S

GYOZAS

D E S S E R T S

M A I N  P L A T E S

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, intolerances, or dietary restrictions.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

WILD HEART BAR & SHOKUDO

Flight of cocktails with macarons served on the Roof Terrace
Jack Daniel's Espresso Martini, Margarita, Chambord shot

Served with wasabi furikake skinny fries

Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed
                      Wasabi, coriander, mint and sweet pickled cucumber
                         Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce

Yuzu curd, clotted cream and strawberry jam

Japanese ice cream balls, passion fruit, coconut and chocolate

Tuesday-Saturday 12:00pm-10:30pm

CHICKEN KARA-AGE
PORK BELLY
CHICKEN
BEEF SIRLOIN
AUBERGINE

 JAPANESE SKEWERS



Lemon kewpie mayonnaise
Sherry, soy and honey
Yakitori
Soya and mirin
Miso glazed

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£5.50

S M A L L  P L A T E S
TUNA TATAKI
TACO SALMON TARTARE

Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed
Wasabi, mint, coriander and sweet pickled cucumber

£14.00
£12.00

Freeze-dried raspberries
                                    Mango sorbet and honeycomb

G E N T L E M A N ' S  A F T E R N O O N  T E A
£30.00 per person

Tuesday - Saturday from 12.00pm - 6.00pm

TUNA TATAKI 
SALMON TARTARE
VEGETABLE GYOZA
AGED WAGYU BEEF SLIDER

SELECTION OF MOCHI
MATCHA PANNA COTTA 
WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND TOFU MOUSSE 
RAISIN SCONES

Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed
                      Wasabi, coriander mint and sweet pickled cucumber
                         Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce

Japanese ice cream balls, passion fruit, coconut and chocolate
Freeze-dried raspberries
                                    Mango sorbet and honeycomb

Yuzu curd, clotted cream and strawberry jam

Enjoy Jack Daniel's with Davidoff Entreacto cigar on our Roof Terrace
£27.50 per person

Afternoon Tea with glass of Taittinger Brut £40.00 per person

Afternoon Tea with Sake Royale Cocktail £40.00 per person


