WILD HEART BAR & SHOKUDO

Tuesday-Saturday 12:00pm-10:30pm

SMALL PLATES

Τυνα τατακι	Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed	£14.00
TACO SALMON TARTARE	Wasabi, mint, coriander and sweet pickled cucumber	£12.00

JAPANESE SKEWERS

CHICKEN KARA-AGE	Lemon kewpie mayonnaise	£6.50
PORK BELLY	Sherry, soy and honey	£6.50
CHICKEN	Yakitori	£6.50
BEEF SIRLOIN	Soya and mirin	£7.50
AUBERGINE	Miso glazed	£5.50

GYOZAS

CHICKEN	Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce	£9.00
VEGETABLE	Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce	£8.00
VEGETABLE (GF)	Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce	£8.00

FRIED

CHILLI SQUID	Lemon kewpie mayonnaise	£14.00
CRISPY SOFT-SHELL CRAB	Tosazu dressing	£14.00
TEMPURA TENDER STEM BROCCOLI AVOCADO & LOTUS ROOT Peanut and coconut sauce		£9.00

KATSU CURRY

Served with Japanese steamed rice, shredded white cabbage, and pickled ginger

Chicken Shrimp Pumpkin	MAIN PLATES	£18.00 £19.00 £13.00
SALMON TERIYAKI	Panko king oyster mushrooms and buttered wasabi ponzu Steamed Japanese rice, spring onions and sweet pickled ainger	£36.00 £26.00
	Steamed Japanese rice, spring onions and sweet pickled ginger	£19.50
SLIDERS Served with wasabi furil Aged wagyu beef Chicken katsu Salmon teriyaki	kake skinny fries	£18.00
SKINNY FRIES JAPANESE RICE PANKO KING OYSTER MUSHROO	Wasabi crunch MS Truffle ponzu dipping sauce	£5.50 £5.50 £10.00
	DESSERTS	
PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO MATCHA PANNA COTTA WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND TOFU MOUSSE SELECTION OF MOCHI	Coconut ice cream and plantain crumble Freeze-dried raspberries Mango sorbet and honeycomb Japanese ice cream balls,	£7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50
	Passion fruit, coconut and chocolate	

JAPANESE-INSPIRED AFTERNOON TEA £44.00 per person

Tuesday - Saturday from 12.00pm - 6.00pm

TUNA TATAKI Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed SALMON TARTARE Wasabi, coriander, mint and sweet pickled cucumber VEGETABLE CYOZA Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce CHICKEN KATSU SLIDER

SELECTION OF MOCHI Japanese ice cream balls, passion fruit, coconut and chocolate MATCHA PANNA COTTA Freeze-dried raspberries WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND TOFU MOUSSE Mango sorbet and honeycomb RAISIN SCONES Yuzu curd, clotted cream and strawberry jam



GENTLEMAN'S AFTERNOON TEA

£30.00 per person

Tuesday - Saturday from 12.00pm - 6.00pm

TUNA TATAKI Ponzu dressing, crispy fennel salad and seaweed SALMON TARTARE Wasabi, coriander mint and sweet pickled cucumber VEGETABLE CYOZA Steamed and pan-fried Japanese dumplings, dipping sauce AGED WAGYU BEEF SLIDER

SELECTION OF MOCHI Japanese ice cream balls, passion fruit, coconut and chocolate MATCHA PANNA COTTA Freeze-dried raspberries WHISKEY CHOCOLATE AND TOFU MOUSSE Mango sorbet and honeycomb RAISIN SCONES Yuzu curd, clotted cream and strawberry jam

> Afternoon Tea with glass of Taittinger Brut £40.00 per person Afternoon Tea with Sake Royale Cocktail £40.00 per person

Enjoy Jack Daniel's with Davidoff Entreacto cigar on our Roof Terrace £27.50 per person

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, intolerances, or dietary restrictions.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.



To learn more about joining our community scan our QR code.

